
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Home Team: Visiting Team:

Date  1/16/2009  9:16:51PM Place Seattle, Wash. Attendance  1,738

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
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L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Priscilla Hickey Brevet Pat Ethredge Brevet Nola Ayres National Lee Bjella National

VT UB BB FX
Barbara Graisy National Earla Reed National Janet Earl Level 10 Marguerite Doxtator National

Coach: Coach:
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Washington Huskies

1 Karen Cain  102  9.50  9.50  9.500

2 Kristen Omori  110  8.40  8.90  8.650

3 Hatsune Akaogi  100  9.75  9.75  9.750

4 Haley Bogart  101  9.80  9.80  9.800

5 Amanda Cline  103  9.85  9.85  9.850

6 Ashley Houghting  108  9.95  9.90  9.925

48.825  48.825

1 Karen Cain  102  9.80  9.70  9.750
2 Ruby Engreitz  105  9.65  9.65  9.650
3 Amanda Cline  103  9.60  9.70  9.650
4 Hatsune Akaogi  100  9.70  9.70  9.700
5 Kristen Linton  109  9.70  9.90  9.800
6 Samantha Walior  111  9.80  9.70  9.750

48.650  97.475

1 Karen Cain  102  8.95  9.00  8.975
2 Kristen Linton  109  9.75  9.50  9.625
3 Samantha Walior  111  9.85  9.90  9.875
4 Ashley Houghting  108  9.25  9.10  9.175
5 Haley Bogart  101  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Hatsune Akaogi  100  9.80  9.85  9.825

48.300 145.775

1 Karen Cain  102  9.50  9.55 0.10  9.425
2 Samantha Walior  111  9.75  9.80  9.775
3 Hatsune Akaogi  100  9.50  9.65 0.10  9.475
4 Haley Bogart  101  9.70  9.60 0.10  9.550
5 Kristen Linton  109  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Ashley Houghting  108  9.85  9.90  9.875

48.475 194.250
Video Review 194.250

Akaogi Cain
 9.750  9.500
 9.700  9.750
 9.825  8.975
 9.475  9.425

 38.750  37.650

Joanne Bowers

Sacramento State Hornets

1 Cayla Boyce  136  9.55  9.60  9.575

2 Lauren Mizuno  142  9.40  9.40  9.400

3 Traci Takeda  148  9.55  9.55  9.550

4 Chantal Angyal  130  9.65  9.75  9.700

5 Eryn Stubblefield  147  9.60  9.55  9.575

6 Marina Borisova  135  9.75  9.85  9.800

48.200 145.025

1 Traci Takeda  148  9.65  9.60  9.625
2 Cayla Boyce  136  9.70  9.70  9.700
3 Lauren Dyson  138  9.75  9.60  9.675
4 Eryn Stubblefield  147  9.70  9.70  9.700
5 Amanda Blauvelt  134  9.50  9.55  9.525
6 Marina Borisova  135  9.80  9.85  9.825

48.525 193.550

1 Traci Takeda  148  9.00  9.00  9.000
2 Lissa Zamolo  150  9.75  9.80  9.775
3 Cayla Boyce  136  9.80  9.85  9.825
4 Lizzy Norvell  143  9.50  9.45  9.475
5 Eryn Stubblefield  147  9.80  9.75  9.775
6 Marina Borisova  135  9.70  9.75  9.725

48.575  48.575

1 Jasmine Lipka  141  8.95  9.15  9.050
2 Chantal Angyal  130  9.65  9.65  9.650
3 Cayla Boyce  136  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Lissa Zamolo  150  9.70  9.55 0.10  9.525
5 Eryn Stubblefield  147  9.70  9.60 0.20  9.450
6 Marina Borisova  135  9.85  9.80  9.825

48.250  96.825
Video Review 193.550

Borisova Boyce Stubblefiel
 9.800  9.575  9.575
 9.825  9.700  9.700
 9.725  9.825  9.775
 9.825  9.800  9.450

 39.175  38.900  38.500

Kim Hughes
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Date  1/16/2009  9:16:51PM Place Seattle, Wash. Attendance  1,738

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
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Priscilla Hickey Brevet Pat Ethredge Brevet Nola Ayres National Lee Bjella National

VT UB BB FX
Barbara Graisy National Earla Reed National Janet Earl Level 10 Marguerite Doxtator National
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Seattle Pacific Falcons

1 Lari Wilson  179  9.40  9.40  9.400

2 Samantha Taylor  176  9.35  9.45  9.400

3 Tracy Smith  173  9.30  9.50  9.400

4 Brianna Schwartz  172  9.65  9.65  9.650

5 Laura Willis  178  9.50  9.60  9.550

6 Sherah Veron  177  9.60  9.55  9.575

47.575  95.200

1 Samantha Taylor  176  9.40  9.55  9.475
2 Jennifer Lehman  169  8.90  8.75  8.825
3 Sadie Johnston  167  8.80  8.80  8.800
4 Betsy Snook  174  9.00  9.25  9.125
5 Brianna Schwartz  172  9.10  9.25  9.175
6 Laura Willis  178  9.70  9.65  9.675

46.275 141.475

1 Aditi Kulkarni  168  9.50  9.60  9.550
2 Haylee Yepson  181  8.40  8.40  8.400
3 Samantha Taylor  176  9.65  9.80  9.725
4 Jennifer Lehman  169  9.05  8.90  8.975
5 Brianna Schwartz  172  9.80  9.75  9.775
6 Laura Willis  178  9.05  8.80  8.925

46.950 188.425

1 Aditi Kulkarni  168  9.60  9.30  9.450
2 Sherah Veron  177  9.65  9.50  9.575
3 Jennifer Lehman  169  9.40  9.40  9.400
4 Brianna Schwartz  172  9.60  9.40  9.500
5 Laura Willis  178  9.50  9.50 0.10  9.400
6 Bri Steigauf  175  9.65  9.75  9.700

47.625  47.625
Video Review 188.425

Schwartz Willis
 9.650  9.550
 9.175  9.675
 9.775  8.925
 9.500  9.400

 38.100  37.550

Laurel Tindall

Stanford Cardinal

1 Blair Ryland  203  9.80  9.80  9.800

2 Danielle Ikoma  194  9.75  9.70  9.725

3 Alyssa Brown  191  9.80  9.80  9.800

4 Shelley Alexander  190  9.90  9.90  9.900

5 Nicole Ourada  199  9.75  9.85  9.800

6 Gretchen O'Henley  198  9.70  9.70  9.700

49.025 196.450

1 Kelly Fee  193  9.80  9.85  9.825
2 Alyssa Brown  191  9.80  9.75  9.775
3 Nicole Ourada  199  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Nicole Pechanec  200  9.90  9.85  9.875
5 Allyse Ishino  195  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Carly Janiga  196  9.85  9.90  9.875

49.325  49.325

1 Heather Purnell  202  9.85  9.85  9.850
2 Allyse Ishino  195  9.75  9.85  9.800
3 Danielle Ikoma  194  9.80  9.70  9.750
4 Carly Janiga  196  9.85  9.90  9.875
5 Nicole Ourada  199  9.90  9.85  9.875
6 Shelley Alexander  190  9.80  9.85  9.825

49.225  98.550

1 Kelly Fee  193  9.75  9.85  9.800
2 Danielle Ikoma  194  9.75  9.65  9.700
3 Shelley Alexander  190  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Nicole Pechanec  200  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Blair Ryland  203  9.80  9.70  9.750
6 Tenaya West  205  8.95  9.25  9.100

48.875 147.425
Video Review 196.450

Kristen Smyth


